Eyecom product specification EMK-PS196
YA Series Yagi Antenna
This Yagi antenna is designed for 2.4GHz long distance
communication. Features high gain, broadband and good F/B
ratio. Robust PVC housing provides good water proof
performance suitable for harsh enviromental application
Part No. YA2400-25S-15N
Frequency Range 2400MHz～2483MHz
Bandwidth 83 MHz
Gain 15dBi
Vertical Beamwidth 25°
Horizontal Beamwidth 25°
F/B ratio-dB ≥ 18
Impedance 50Ω
VSWR ≤1.5:1
Maximum Power 100 W
Connector N-Female
Polarization Vertical or Horizontal (Customized production)
Dimensions 0.7mm
Weight 1Kg
* Please specify frequency band when ordering
Eyecom company policy is one of continuing improvement, therefore we reserve the right to change this specification without notice
Eyecom Telecommunications Ltd.
  www.eyecom- telecom .com
  Products offered for sale in this manual may be
   the subject of patents and other legal protection.